
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PAKISTAN’S 
BALANCE OF PAYMENTS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JULY 2018 – JUNE 2019 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

STATE BANK OF PAKISTAN 
STATISTICS & DATA WAREHOUSE DEPARTMENT 



Contents 
 

 
  Page 
Acknowledgement i 
Introduction ii - iv 
Explanatory Notes on Standard Components v - xii 
Regions / Countries and Territories xiii - xiv 
Review on  Pakistan’s Balance of Payments xv - xx 
Summary Balance of Payments xxi - xxii 
Tables  
 

1 – 93 

 
1. Pakistan’s Balance of Payments –overall 

 
2 - 9 

  (a)  Pak Rupees 
(b)  US Dollars 

2 - 5 
6 - 9 

2. Pakistan’s Balance of Payments with Organization of Islamic 
Conference (O.I.C) 

 
10 - 13 

3. Pakistan’s Balance of Payments with Middle East 14 - 17 
4. Pakistan’s Balance of Payments with Saudi Arabia 18 - 21 
5. Pakistan’s Balance of Payments with United Arab Emirates 22 - 25 
6. Pakistan’s Balance of Payments with Iran 26 - 29 
7. Pakistan’s Balance of Payments with Turkey 30 - 33 
8. Pakistan’s Balance of Payments with European Union (EU) 34 – 37 

 9. Pakistan’s Balance of Payments with United Kingdom 38 - 41 
10. Pakistan’s Balance of Payments with Germany 42 - 45 
11. Pakistan’s Balance of Payments with France 46 - 49 
12. Pakistan’s Balance of Payments with Italy 50 - 53 
13. Pakistan’s Balance of Payments with Netherlands 54 - 57 
14. Pakistan’s Balance of Payments with USA 58 - 61 
15. Pakistan’s Balance of Payments with Canada 62 - 65 
16. Pakistan’s Balance of Payments with Japan 66 - 69 
17. Pakistan’s Balance of Payments with People’s Republic of China 70 - 73 
18. Pakistan’s Balance of Payments with Hong Kong 74 - 77 
19. Pakistan’s Balance of Payments with Other European Countries 78 - 81 
20. Pakistan’s Balance of Payments with Russian Federation 82 - 85 
21. Pakistan’s Balance of Payments with International Institutions 86 - 89 
22. Pakistan’s Balance of Payments with Other Countries 90 - 93 

 
 
 
  



 
 
 

Team Lead 
 

• Shamsul Arifeen    Additional Director 
shamsul.arifeen@sbp.org.pk 
 

 
The Team 

 
 

• Arshad Riaz     Joint Director 
arshad.riaz@sbp.org.pk   
 
 

• Syed Kamran Najam    Joint Director 
kamran.najam@sbp.org.pk  
 
 

• Dr. Abdul Basit    Joint Director 
abdul.basit2@sbp.org.pk  
 

 
• Muhammad Nawaz Khan   Deputy Director 

Muhammad.Nawaz4@sbp.org.pk 
 
 

• Muhammad Bilal Rana   Deputy Director 
bilal.rana@sbp.org.pk 
 
 

• Muhammad Zeeshan Pervaiz   Statistical Officer 
zeeshan.pervaiz@sbp.org.pk 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

mailto:shamsul.arifeen@sbp.org.pk
mailto:arshad.riaz@sbp.org.pk
mailto:kamran.najam@sbp.org.pk
mailto:abdul.basit2@sbp.org.pk
mailto:Muhammad.Nawaz4@sbp.org.pk
mailto:bilal.rana@sbp.org.pk
mailto:zeeshan.pervaiz@sbp.org.pk

